
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
12 
41 
90 
33 
8 

03 
72 
58 
00 
84 
66 

67 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 

F2 

Name 
JC Trahan 
Glenn Cordova 
Robert Wright 
JT Novosielski 
Austin Hill 
Greg Peluso 
Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 
Mike Pepitone 
Andrew Gamble 
John Dole 
Gabriele Jasper 

Dave Weitzenhof 

Sponsor 
Global Racing Team, Blud Lubricants 
Cordova Services 
Ubs Financial Services 
Novosielski Racing 
So.OhioEquipCo,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrailers 
Heritage, Peluso Racing 
Global Racing Team 
Madgame Racing, Stacy 
Racoon Lagoon 
Dole Fuels 
Jasper spine institute 

Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
15 
15 
6 

Best Tm 
1:41.107 
1:42.759 
1:43.991 
1:42.529 
1:44.097 
1:44.574 
1:44.720 
1:50.555 
1:42.963 
1:43.715 
1:44.685 

Gap 

33.108 
16.988 
6.935 
0.034 
5.444 

10.074 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

25.015 
9 Laps 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
VanDiemen/Pinto 
Elan/Mazda 
RFR/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Pinto 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 

Citation/Zetec 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF 3:50pm 

Printed: 10/16/2022 4:00:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

33.108 

Avg. Speed 

98.673 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.107 

Best Speed 

99.696 

Best Lap by 

12 - JC Trahan 

FRP at PIRC #2 October 2022 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Provisional  Race 2 Results  

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:21:36 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

10/16/2022 03:05 PM 


